Climate Graph Data
1. Draw two sets of axes like the ones on the Power Point
2. Plot the rainfall data (mm) for London as a bar graph using the axes on the right hand side. Colour the bars in blue.

3. Plot the temperature data (°C) for Manaus as a line graph, using the axes on the left hand side. Colour the line in red.

4. Repeat the steps above for the Manaus data to give you two graphs.

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	mm
	48.9
	38.8 
	39.3 
	41.4 
	47.0 
	48.3 
	59.0 
	59.6 
	52.4 
	65.2 
	59.3 
	51.2 

	° C
	3.9 
	4.2 
	5.7 
	8.5 
	11.9 
	15.2 
	17.0 
	16.6 
	14.2 
	10.3 
	6.6 
	4.8


Manaus, Brazil

	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	mm 
	263.9 
	262.0 
	297.9 
	282.7 
	203.7 
	103.1 
	66.9 
	45.6 
	63.0 
	111.1 
	161.0 
	219.8

	°C 
	26.0 
	26.0 
	25.9 
	26.0 
	26.2 
	26.3 
	26.5 
	27.2 
	27.5 
	27.5 
	27.1 
	26.6 


London, UK

